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Maids don't ever get to go to the ball... do they?

Jace Connors:
Stretched thin from running a business and organizing a wedding, the last thing
Jace needs is the world's most eligible bachelorettes trying to sneak their way
into his bed. When he meets Ella grooming the inn's horses, though, she leaves
him breathless. Jace knows that he can't let her get away...

Ella McDaniels:
What starts as an almost-kiss in the barn ends up captivating Ella, even though
she knows that the richly dressed Jace is out of her league. However, when he
keeps showing up wherever she is, her attraction to him grows. And if she can
outwit her wicked stepmother, she just might be able to dance with him at the
wedding reception ball. There's only one problem...

What if Jace is actually the groom?

This novel is the first in Krista Lakes' new series Billionaires and Brides and, for
a limited time, comes with a bonus novel, Sunrise Kisses!
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Jace Connors:
Stretched thin from running a business and organizing a wedding, the last thing Jace needs is the world's
most eligible bachelorettes trying to sneak their way into his bed. When he meets Ella grooming the inn's
horses, though, she leaves him breathless. Jace knows that he can't let her get away...

Ella McDaniels:
What starts as an almost-kiss in the barn ends up captivating Ella, even though she knows that the richly
dressed Jace is out of her league. However, when he keeps showing up wherever she is, her attraction to him
grows. And if she can outwit her wicked stepmother, she just might be able to dance with him at the wedding
reception ball. There's only one problem...

What if Jace is actually the groom?

This novel is the first in Krista Lakes' new series Billionaires and Brides and, for a limited time, comes with
a bonus novel, Sunrise Kisses!
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Editorial Review

From the Author
If you enjoyed this book...
Enjoy all the books in the "Kisses" series!

Kisses From Jack (free!) - kristalakes.com/kissesfromjack

Saltwater Kisses - kristalakes.com/saltwaterkisses
Rainwater Kisses - kristalakes.com/rainwaterkisses
Freshwater Kisses - kristalakes.com/freshwaterkisses

Champagne Kisses - kristalakes.com/champagnekisses

Sandcastle Kisses - kristalakes.com/sandcastlekisses
Hurricane Kisses  - kristalakes.com/hurricanekisses
Barefoot Kisses  - kristalakes.com/barefootkisses

Sunrise Kisses - kristalakes.com/sunrisekisses
Waterfall Kisses - kristalakes.com/waterfallkisses
Island Kisses (new!) - kristalakes.com/islandkisses

Also, don't miss my new series, Billionaires and Brides!

Yours Completely - kristalakes.com/yourscompletely
Yours Truly - kristalakes.com/yourstruly
Yours Royally (new!) - kristalakes.com/yoursroyally

Users Review

From reader reviews:

Kenneth Tillman:

Reading a guide can be one of a lot of task that everyone in the world adores. Do you like reading book
therefore. There are a lot of reasons why people enjoyed. First reading a publication will give you a lot of
new details. When you read a reserve you will get new information due to the fact book is one of many ways
to share the information or their idea. Second, looking at a book will make an individual more imaginative.
When you looking at a book especially tale fantasy book the author will bring that you imagine the story how
the people do it anything. Third, you are able to share your knowledge to others. When you read this Yours
Completely: A Cinderella Love Story (Billionaires and Brides Book 1), you can tells your family, friends
and also soon about yours e-book. Your knowledge can inspire average, make them reading a book.
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Jules Thompson:

The reason why? Because this Yours Completely: A Cinderella Love Story (Billionaires and Brides Book 1)
is an unordinary book that the inside of the reserve waiting for you to snap it but latter it will distress you
with the secret this inside. Reading this book adjacent to it was fantastic author who write the book in such
incredible way makes the content inside of easier to understand, entertaining means but still convey the
meaning thoroughly. So , it is good for you because of not hesitating having this anymore or you going to
regret it. This unique book will give you a lot of rewards than the other book possess such as help improving
your expertise and your critical thinking means. So , still want to postpone having that book? If I were being
you I will go to the reserve store hurriedly.

Pamela Garcia:

Playing with family in a very park, coming to see the ocean world or hanging out with friends is thing that
usually you could have done when you have spare time, subsequently why you don't try issue that really
opposite from that. 1 activity that make you not feeling tired but still relaxing, trilling like on roller coaster
you have been ride on and with addition info. Even you love Yours Completely: A Cinderella Love Story
(Billionaires and Brides Book 1), you may enjoy both. It is good combination right, you still desire to miss
it? What kind of hangout type is it? Oh seriously its mind hangout men. What? Still don't obtain it, oh come
on its called reading friends.

Elliott Preciado:

Is it anyone who having spare time in that case spend it whole day through watching television programs or
just lying on the bed? Do you need something new? This Yours Completely: A Cinderella Love Story
(Billionaires and Brides Book 1) can be the reply, oh how comes? A book you know. You are consequently
out of date, spending your extra time by reading in this brand-new era is common not a nerd activity. So
what these textbooks have than the others?
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